
COWS Halloween   4.11.2023

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino XXX FC 99,71 23,81 0 0 23,81 1 30,49 0 0 30,49 1 23,11 0 0 23,11 1 22,30 5 5 22,30 2
2 Sixpack Jim XXX CO 117,14 30,66 0 0 30,66 2 29,33 5 0 34,33 2 23,61 10 0 33,61 3 23,54 0 5 18,54 1
3 Wild John XXX CO 126,18 30,88 0 0 30,88 3 29,38 5 0 34,38 3 31,05 0 0 31,05 2 34,87 0 5 29,87 3
4 Mr Seven XXX CO 155,74 33,01 0 0 33,01 4 45,24 10 0 55,24 11 25,88 10 0 35,88 4 26,61 5 0 31,61 4
5 Jack Sterling XXX FC 159,71 35,22 0 0 35,22 6 42,01 0 0 42,01 5 34,38 15 0 49,38 8 38,10 0 5 33,10 5
6 Captain Anacletus Sims XXX FC 165,42 35,02 0 0 35,02 5 36,88 10 0 46,88 9 36,98 0 0 36,98 5 46,54 5 5 46,54 10
7 Ike ”Ice” Mann XXX FC 172,28 57,84 0 0 57,84 11 38,20 0 0 38,20 4 38,28 0 0 38,28 6 37,96 5 5 37,96 8
8 West Coast Virginia XXX CO 175,42 35,39 0 0 35,39 7 47,67 10 0 57,67 12 39,91 5 0 44,91 7 42,45 0 5 37,45 7
9 Armadillo Andy XXX CO 181,77 48,61 0 0 48,61 8 38,57 5 0 43,57 8 43,54 10 0 53,54 10 41,05 0 5 36,05 6
10 Drifter XXX CO 187,69 40,56 10 0 50,56 9 42,45 0 0 42,45 6 44,23 10 0 54,23 11 40,45 5 5 40,45 9
11 Cherry Poppins XXX CO 230,80 50,12 5 0 55,12 10 47,94 5 0 52,94 10 39,81 10 0 49,81 9 47,93 30 5 72,93 11
12 Shifty Jack XXX CO 412,48 92,70 10 0 102,70 13 108,59 0 0 108,59 13 72,96 5 0 77,96 12 103,23 25 5 123,23 12
- Alabama Mike XXX CO - 53,28 5 0 58,28 12 42,83 0 0 42,83 7 - - - - - - - - - -

Cowgirl
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Sixpack Jim CO 117,14 30,66 0 0 30,66 1 29,33 5 0 34,33 1 23,61 10 0 33,61 2 23,54 0 5 18,54 1
2 Wild John CO 126,18 30,88 0 0 30,88 2 29,38 5 0 34,38 2 31,05 0 0 31,05 1 34,87 0 5 29,87 2
3 Mr Seven CO 155,74 33,01 0 0 33,01 3 45,24 10 0 55,24 7 25,88 10 0 35,88 3 26,61 5 0 31,61 3
4 West Coast Virginia CO 175,42 35,39 0 0 35,39 4 47,67 10 0 57,67 8 39,91 5 0 44,91 4 42,45 0 5 37,45 5
5 Armadillo Andy CO 181,77 48,61 0 0 48,61 5 38,57 5 0 43,57 5 43,54 10 0 53,54 6 41,05 0 5 36,05 4
6 Drifter CO 187,69 40,56 10 0 50,56 6 42,45 0 0 42,45 3 44,23 10 0 54,23 7 40,45 5 5 40,45 6
7 Cherry Poppins CO 230,80 50,12 5 0 55,12 7 47,94 5 0 52,94 6 39,81 10 0 49,81 5 47,93 30 5 72,93 7
8 Shifty Jack CO 412,48 92,70 10 0 102,70 9 108,59 0 0 108,59 9 72,96 5 0 77,96 8 103,23 25 5 123,23 8
- Alabama Mike CO - 53,28 5 0 58,28 8 42,83 0 0 42,83 4 - - - - - - - - - -

Frontier Cartridge
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino FC 99,71 23,81 0 0 23,81 1 30,49 0 0 30,49 1 23,11 0 0 23,11 1 22,30 5 5 22,30 1
2 Jack Sterling FC 159,71 35,22 0 0 35,22 3 42,01 0 0 42,01 3 34,38 15 0 49,38 4 38,10 0 5 33,10 2
3 Captain Anacletus Sims FC 165,42 35,02 0 0 35,02 2 36,88 10 0 46,88 4 36,98 0 0 36,98 2 46,54 5 5 46,54 4
4 Ike ”Ice” Mann FC 172,28 57,84 0 0 57,84 4 38,20 0 0 38,20 2 38,28 0 0 38,28 3 37,96 5 5 37,96 3

Match Results by Division


